
ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23 
 
 

Month Date Event/ Activity

May 3 

4 

5-9 

10 

17-31 

Eid- Ul- Fitar 

Result Declaration for class 11 

Admission into class 12 

Regular Classes for Class 12 

NU End Semester Exam 

June 1-10 

15 

17 

20 

20-21 

Admission for 3rd and 5th semester 

Regular classes for 3rd and 5th semester 

Orientation Program for BA/ BSc 1st Semester 

Commencement of 1st Semester Classes and Class 11 Arts and Science 

Orientation programme for BA/B.Sc 1ST Semester 

July 1-10 

4 

8 

11-1 Aug 

ADMISSION FOR PG (English) 

Submission of Lesson Plan 

PTA Meeting (B.Sc 1st Semester) 

Summer Break 

August 1 

2 

6 

8 

9 

12 

15 

16-25 

26 

19 

25 

Staff Meeting 

Reopening of Classes 

PTA Meeting (BA 1st Semester) 

Orientation for PG 

Regular classes for PG 

Students’ Council Election 

Independence Day 

Class 12 Mid Term Exam  

 National Seminar by the Department of Political Science and History 

 Janmashtami 

PTA Meeting (BA 3rd Semester) 
September 3 

9 

10 

10 

14-20 

PTA Meeting (BA 5th Semester) 

Annual Fresher’s Day cum Cultural Day 

Department of Botany (3Rd Semester Field Trip) 

EVS Department Field Trip (BA & B.SC 5th Semester)  

Internal Exam for Semester Students 
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 23-29 

 

NU Exam form fill up (UG)

 

October 1 

2 

3-5 

8-31 

10-19 

11 

13 

13 

14 

24 

Gospel Program 

Gandhi Jayanti 

Dussehra 

NU UG Exam (Tentative) 

Mid-term for class 12  

Semester internal marks submission  

Internal result declaration 

National Seminar by the Department of Education 

 N.U form fill up 

Diwali 

November 1 

1-11 

8 

15 

18 

25 

State Level Debate 

Class 11 mid-term exam  

Guru Nanak Jayanti 

End Semester(tentative) 

NU form fill up for PGs 

AQAR Submission 

December 1 

7-9 

2-6 

7-19 

16 

17 

20- Jan 10 

Nagaland Statehood Day 

College sports week 

Class XII Practical Exam (Final) 

PG End Semester (Tentative) 

AQAR Submission 

                              Staff Picnic 

  Winter Break 

January 10 

11 

26 

27-28 

Staff Meeting 

Reopening of Classes after winter break 

Republic Day 

Annual College Fest’ 2023 

February 1-3 

6 

11 

13-28 

Practical exam for Class 11 Science 

Submission of Lesson Plan 

Mushroom Cultivation Training (Botany Department) 

NBSE Examination (Tentative) 
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March 1-7 

9-10 

10 

         11 

16 

20-24 

25 

Semester Internal Exam 

Field Trip (Dept. of Zoology) 

Declaration of Class 11 Promotion Exam 

  Field Trip (Botany Department) 

 Commencement of Regular Classes for Class 12  

 PGs internal test  

 EVS Department field trip (BA & B.SC 6TH Semester)  

 
April  

         7 

21 

25 

26  

 

 Good Friday 

Submission of Internal Marks for UG 

Declaration of eligible students for NU UG Exam 

Remedial classes and Exam form Fill-up 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 NB: - 
 

 Mentoring Classes to be held on 3rd Saturday of the month. 

 Club meetings and activity to be conducted on 5th Saturday of the month 
 


